
Shop name 

Cooktop Burner Grate GBR Breakdown 13 
  

Product codes:  

Reference: REP0008402
EAN13: -
UPC: -  

      

  

Product description:  

Cooktop Burner Grate GBR Breakdown 13
GBR-2
GBR-2H
GBR-3
GBR-4

  

Product features:  

  

Product short description:  

            

  

Product gallery:  
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